Forest area and growing stock of thé North
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temperate zone

Region

Forest area}/

CGrowing stock

Burope:
Northern ZEurope
Zuropean zconomic Community
United Kingdom and Ireland
Central Zurove
Southern Zurope
Eastern Europe

Total

U.S.8.R.:
Southwest
Northiess
Western 3iteria
Zastern Siberia

Total

United States:
Iorth
South
Rocky Hountains
Pacific Coast

.Tbtal

Carada:
Atlantic
Central
Prairie )
British Columbdia

Total

Japan

(Million acres)
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179.k
259.5
1,133.4

1,764.3%/

171.8
201.1
65.5
70.4

508.8Y/

k6.9
246.4
181.4
132.9
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57.8%/
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(1illion cubic feet)

122,595
69,38k
4,096
57,449
43,008
106,1k2

h02,6751/

218,075
269,80
150,096
1,814,616

2,752,591

136,469
13k,086

98,72k
258,603

627,882

36,617
203,809
99,115
365,705

705,247/
66,771

89-248 O - 68 - pt. 3 -3



